Track

OAKLWAN
PARK

KENTUCKY
DERBY FUTURE
MIAMI VALLEY

TURF PARADISE
LAUREL PARK

WILL ROGERS
DOWNS

ROSECROFT
PARK

FREEHOLD
RACEWAY

PIMLICO

WESTERN FAIR

REMINGTON
PARK

Type

Horse

Horse

Harness
Horse
Horse

Horse

Harness

Harness

Horse

Harness

Horse

Start

12/8/23

10/31/23

1/3/24
1/29/24
3/31/24

3/4/24

4/2/24

1/5/24

5/6/24

4/8/24

3/7/24

End

5/4/2024

5/4/2024

5/4/2024
5/4/2024
5/5/2024

5/15/2024

5/18/2024

5/25/2024

5/27/2024

5/31/2024

6/1/2024

Deadline

July 3, 2024

July 3, 2024

July 3, 2024
July 3, 2024
July 4, 2024

July 14, 2024

July 17, 2024

July 24, 2024

July 26, 2024

July 30, 2024

July 31, 2024



